Hohlimaf3e (cl, I, hl, m3)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 5

Blatt 26

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

@ a

1860 | = ?
() 1,86 m3
(] 0,186 m®
(] 18600 cl
() 18,6 hl

d 17700cl =7

() 1771
() 17701

() 1,77 m?
() 17,7 hl

48m3="?
() 480 hi
() 48000 cl

() 48l
() 480001

d) 1,61 hl=?
() 161ms
() 16100 cl

() 1611
() 16101

ik

b)

b)

0,117 m3="?
(] 1170 cl
() 1,17 hl
() 11,71
() 11,7 hl

751="7
() 75000 cl
(] 0,075l
(] 0,75 m3
(] 0,75 nl

1301 =7
(] 13l
(] 1,3hl
(] 1300 cl
() 0,013 m3

211=7
(J 0,21 hi
() 0,021 m3
() 2100 cl
() 210¢cl

c)

3hi=?
() 30000 cl
() 3001
(] 0,3ms
(] 0,03 m3

0,78 hl = ?
() 780 cl
() 781
() 7,81
(] 0,078 m3

14300 cl = ?
() 0,143 hl

() 1,43 hl
() 1,43 m3
() 1431

0,53 m3="?
(J 53000 cl
(J 531
(J 5,3l
(] 53hl
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Blatt 26

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

@ a

18601 ="
> 1,86 m3
(] 0,186 m3
(] 18600 cl
> 18,6 hl

dy 17700cl=7?
X 1771
(] 17701
() 1,77 m3
(] 17,7 hl

48ms3="?
(] 480 hl
() 48000 cl
> 48 hl
() 48000 |

d 161hl=?
() 161ms
>{ 16100 cl
] 1611
(] 16101

ik

b)

b)

0,117 m3="?
(] 1170 cl
> 1,17 hl
() 11,71
() 11,7 hl

751="
(] 75000 cl
(] 0,075 hl
(] 0,75 m3
> 0,75 hl

1301 =7
(] 13 hl
>4 1,3 hl
(3 1300 cl
() 0,013 m3

211=7
(J 0,21 hl
() 0,021 m3
() 2100 cl
[ 210cl

c)

f)

c)

f)

3hl=?
[>{ 30000 cl
[>{] 300 |
> 0,3 m3
(] 0,03 m3

0,78 hl =?
() 780 cl
X 781
(] 7.8l
> 0,078 m3

14300 cl = ?
() 0,143 hl

>4 1,43 hl
() 1,43 m?3
X 1431

0,53 m3="?
> 53000 cl
O 531
X 5,3 hl

(] 53hl
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